
Результаты школьного этапа ВсОШ 2024 – 2025 учебного года 

 

 

ФИО Класс Итоговый 

балл 

Рейтинг 

Литература 

Авдюшкина Татьяна Вадимовна 5 19 участник 

Захарова Екатерина Павловна 5 16 участник 

Тихонов Владислав Игоревич 5 14 участник 

Гребенюк Анна Алексеевна 6 41 победитель 

Бубнова Злата Алексеевна 6 39 призёр 

Сорокотяга Константин Андреевич 6 38 призёр 

Захаров Серафим Павлович 6 31 участник 

Королев Александр Сергеевич 7 29 участник 

Рахимбердиев Жавохир Жасурбек 

Угли 

7 29 участник 

Филиппов Александр Евгеньевич 7 23 участник 

Руденко Александр Вадимович 8 30 участник 

Кобрусев Петр Сергеевич 8 27 участник 

Кавторин Иван Александрович 9 35 участник 

Филиппова Виктория Евгеньевна 9 35 участник 

Русский язык 

Захарова Екатерина Павловна 5 67 победитель 

Тихонов Владислав Игоревич 5 66 призёр 

Гребенюк Анна Алексеевна 6 37 призёр 

Бубнова Злата Алексеевна 6 34 участник 

Сорокотяга Константин Андреевич 6 30 участник 

Захаров Серафим Павлович 6 34 участник 



Королев Александр Сергеевич 7 16 участник 

Рахимбердиев Жавохир Жасурбек 

Угли 

7 14 участник 

Филиппов Александр Евгеньевич 7 9 участник 

Руденко Александр Вадимович 8 59 участник 

Кобрусев Петр Сергеевич 8 59 участник 

Кавторин Иван Александрович 9 41 участник 

Филиппова Виктория Евгеньевна 9 49 участник 

История 

Авдюшкина Татьяна Вадимовна 5 15 участник 

Курилова Мария Юрьевна 5 12 участник 

Кунаров Мухаммад-Амин 

Исхокович 

5 27 призёр 

Марипов Юсуфжон Алишерович 5 32 победитель 

Тихонов Владислав Игоревич 5 22 участник 

Драфиенко Оксана Александровна 7 11 участник 

Королев Александр Сергеевич 7 12 участник 

Марипова Сумая Алишеровна 7 11 участник 

Рахимбердиев Жавохир Жасурбек 

Угли 

7 2 участник 

Сорокотяга Арина Андреевна 7 10 участник 

Курилов Давид Юрьевич 8 12 участник 

Кобрусев Петр Сергеевич 8 10 участник 

Серебряков Дмитрий Евгеньевич 8 9 участник 

Обществознание 

Королев Александр Сергеевич 7 37 участник 

Марипова Сумая Алишеровна 7 18 участник 



Филиппов Александр Евгеньевич 7 32 участник 

Руденко Александр Вадимович 8 27 участник 

Серебряков Дмитрий Евгеньевич 8 6 участник 

Данилова Милана Сергеевна 9 20 участник 

Филиппова Виктория Евгеньевна 9 26 участник 

Технология 

Марипов Юсуфжон Алишерович 5 4 участник 

Гребенюк Анна Алексеевна 6 8 участник 

Турута Анна Евгеньевна 6 9 участник 

Борисов Никита  Александрович 7 6 участник 

Шорохова Яна Эдуардовна 7 8 участник 

Орлов Артем Михайлович 8 5 участник 

Филиппова Виктория Евгеньевна 9 7 участник 

ОБЗР 

Адаменко Виктор Евгеньевич 9 14 участник 

Данилова Милана Сергеевна 9 13 участник 

Кавторин Иван Александрович 9 14 участник 

Киселева Анна Петровна 9 12 участник 

Королева Вера Сергеевна 9 9 участник 

Филиппова Виктория Евгеньевна 9 16 участник 

Школьное краеведение 

Данилова Милана Сергеевна 9 28 участник 

Королева Вера Сергеевна 9 27 участник 

Физическая культура 

Ротарь Владислав Денисович 5 11 участник 



Сорокотяга Константин Андреевич 6 9 участник 

Марипова Сумая Алишеровна 7 11 участник 

Васильева София Витальевна 8 12 участник 

Королева Вера Сергеевна 9 16 участник 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


